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Approve Service Retirements.

File #: 19-393
Type: Consent Item
File created: 6/19/2019
On agenda: 7/11/2019
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

BOARD OF RETIREMENT

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
FROM: Colin Bishop, Chief of Member Services
SUBJECT: Service Retirements
RECOMMENDATION:

Approve Service Retirements.

BACKGROUND:
Service Retirements

Name

Andersen, Linda
Armstrong, Thomas W.
Barela, Deborah
Blackburn, David
Burgess, Jeanette

Diggs, Denise

Durbin, Douglas

Endler, Erik

George, Patricia L.

Keith, Imelda
Laird, Kenneth L.
Lomeli, Roberto P.
Lopez, Hector P.
Lopez, Kristie M.
Malsed, Michael
Martinez, Sarah
McDonnell, Karen

Mckague, Diann D.

Department
Inland Library

Sheriff-Coroner
Behavioral Health
Sheriff-Coroner

PSD (DEF)*
Sheriff-Coroner

Public Works
Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk
Human Resources (DEF)*
ARMC

SCAQMD

Sheriff-Coroner

Regional Parks
Sheriff-Coroner (DEF)*
County Fire

PSD (DEF)*

ARMC

Sheriff-Coroner

Effective Date

05/29/2019
06/05/2019
06/22/2019
06/22/2019
06/11/2019
07/20/2019
06/07/2019
07/11/2019

06/15/2019
06/22/2019
08/03/2019
06/08/2019
06/22/2019
06/27/2019
07/19/2019
06/07/2019
06/22/2019
07/20/2019
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Navarro, Frank J.
Newton, Todd G.
Olivas, Mary J.
Overton, Glen
Oza, lkshwaku
Perez, Anthony
Prescher, Cynthia L.
Roman, Michael A.
Schene, Patricia
Sierra, Gloria A.
Trask, Lisa A.
Vuiller, Jon R.
Yarno, Gary

Sheriff-Coroner
Sheriff-Coroner
Behavioral Health
Public Health

Public Works (DEF)*
Public Works
Auditor-Controller/Treasurer/Tax Collector
Public Defender
ARMC

Veterans Affairs
Sheriff-Coroner
Regional Parks
County Fire

*(DEF) reflects members in Deferred Status.

BUDGET IMPACT:
None.

STRATEGIC PLANNING GOAL/OBJECTIVE:
Operational Excellence & Efficiency

STAFF CONTACT:
Colin Bishop

ATTACHMENTS:
None.

07/06/2019
07/06/2019
06/22/2019
06/22/2019
08/01/2019
06/15/2019
07/06/2019
08/03/2019
08/03/2019
07/06/2019
07/20/2019
07/20/2019
07/06/2019
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