

San Bernardino County Employees' Retirement Assoc.

Staff Report Details (With Text)

File #: 19-393 Name:

Type: Consent Item

File created: 6/19/2019 In control: BOARD OF RETIREMENT

On agenda: 7/11/2019 Final action:

Title: Approve Service Retirements.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

FROM: Colin Bishop, Chief of Member Services

SUBJECT: Service Retirements

RECOMMENDATION:

Approve Service Retirements.

BACKGROUND:

Service Retirements

<u>Name</u>	<u>Department</u>	Effective Date
Andersen, Linda	Inland Library	05/29/2019
Armstrong, Thomas W.	Sheriff-Coroner	06/05/2019
Barela, Deborah	Behavioral Health	06/22/2019
Blackburn, David	Sheriff-Coroner	06/22/2019
Burgess, Jeanette	PSD (DEF)*	06/11/2019
Diggs, Denise	Sheriff-Coroner	07/20/2019
Durbin, Douglas	Public Works	06/07/2019
Endler, Erik	Assessor-Recorder-County Clerk	07/11/2019
George, Patricia L.	Human Resources (DEF)*	06/15/2019
Keith, Imelda	ARMC	06/22/2019
Laird, Kenneth L.	SCAQMD	08/03/2019
Lomeli, Roberto P.	Sheriff-Coroner	06/08/2019
Lopez, Hector P.	Regional Parks	06/22/2019
Lopez, Kristie M.	Sheriff-Coroner (DEF)*	06/27/2019
Malsed, Michael	County Fire	07/19/2019
Martinez, Sarah	PSD (DEF)*	06/07/2019
McDonnell, Karen	ARMC	06/22/2019
Mckague, Diann D.	Sheriff-Coroner	07/20/2019

File #: 19-393, Version: 1

Navarro, Frank J.	Sheriff-Coroner	07/06/2019
Newton, Todd G.	Sheriff-Coroner	07/06/2019
Olivas, Mary J.	Behavioral Health	06/22/2019
Overton, Glen	Public Health	06/22/2019
Oza, Ikshwaku	Public Works (DEF)*	08/01/2019
Perez, Anthony	Public Works	06/15/2019
Prescher, Cynthia L.	Auditor-Controller/Treasurer/Tax Collector	07/06/2019
Roman, Michael A.	Public Defender	08/03/2019
Schene, Patricia	ARMC	08/03/2019
Sierra, Gloria A.	Veterans Affairs	07/06/2019
Trask, Lisa A.	Sheriff-Coroner	07/20/2019
Vuiller, Jon R.	Regional Parks	07/20/2019
Yarno, Gary	County Fire	07/06/2019

^{*(}DEF) reflects members in Deferred Status.

BUDGET IMPACT:

None.

STRATEGIC PLANNING GOAL/OBJECTIVE:

Operational Excellence & Efficiency

STAFF CONTACT:

Colin Bishop

ATTACHMENTS:

None.